Master Guide to
NTA UGEC NET Paper-1

engali Version Boo
- —_—

UGC NET, SET, JRF, Ph.D

Dr. Ramkrishna Mandal
(MA, B.Ed, PGDGC, DBPM, M.Phil, Ph.D.)

(?ourse Coordinator (UPSC, WBCS, NET & SE T, SSC,
Police and other state and national level competitive exams)
Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira
Assistant Editor
Dr. Anuradha Mukherjee

Highlights:

© Based on Latest 2024 Notification.

© Chapter Wise Practice Sets.

© Solved PYDS from 2013-2023 With 2500+ Practices Questions.
® Coverage of the Entire Syllabus in 10 Units with Examples,
Flowcharts, Mind Map Etc.

& JOYOSREE PUBLICATION
13/1, Bankim Chattarjee Street
Kolkata-700 073




Unit-1  Bfde Nikininey [ Teaching Aptitude ]
Unit-2 RI9 &igepey [Research Aptitude |
Unit-3 COMPREHENSION

Unit-4  (NTA9 [ Communication ]

Unit-5 N 3 2= eiqeret

[Mathematical Reasoning and Aptitude]

Unit-6 (s Rcee [ Logical Reasoning |
Unit-7 (b1 ZBIRC2IG#I+ [ Data Interpretation

Unit-8 '€ M2
[ Information and Communication Technology (ICT)]

Unit-9 ST, BR3 G3% AT

[ People, Development Environment]

Unit-10 b i 2729-01 [ Higher Education System ]

faore Terzm ares—2022-23

1-63

64-117
118-130

131-158

159-205

206-239

240-270

271-312

313-375

276-424

425-438





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

