Master Guide to NTA UGC NET Paper-1

_{Beng}ali Version Book

UGC NET, SET, JRF, Ph.D

Dr. Ramkrishna Mandal

(MA, B.Ed, PGDGC, DBPM, M.Phil, Ph.D.)

Course Coordinator (UPSC, WBCS, NET & SET, SSC, Police and other state and national level competitive exams) Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira

Assistant Editor:

Dr. Anuradha Mukherjee

Highlights:

- Based on Latest 2024 Notification.
- Chapter Wise Practice Sets.
- Solved PYQS from 2019-2023 With 2500+ Practices Questions.
- Coverage of the Entire Syllabus in 10 Units with Examples, Flowcharts, Mind Map Etc.



JOYOSREE PUBLICATION

13/1, Bankim Chattarjee Street Kolkata-700 073

সূচিপত্ৰ=

Unit-1 টিচিং অ্যাপটিটিউড [Teaching Aptitude]	1-63
Unit-2 গবেষণা প্রবণতা [Research Aptitude]	64-117
Unit-3 COMPREHENSION	118-130
Unit-4 যোগাযোগ[Communication]	131-158
Unit-5 গাণিতিক যুক্তি এবং প্রবণতা	
[Mathematical Reasoning and Aptitude]	159-205
Unit-6 যৌক্তিক বিশ্লেষণ [Logical Reasoning]	206-239
Unit-7 ডেটা ইন্টারপ্রেটেনশন [Data Interpretation]	240-270
Unit-8 তথ্য ও যোগাযোগ প্রযুক্তি	
[Information and Communication Technology (ICT)]	271-312
Unit-9 মানুষ, উন্নয়ন এবং পরিবেশ	
[People, Development Environment]	313-375
Unit-10 উচ্চ শিক্ষা ব্যবস্থা [Higher Education System]	276-424
বিগত বছরের প্রশোত্তর—2022-23	425-438